

PURCHASE ORDER TO:
Company: MashT Design Studio

Contact: MashT Design Studio

Email: thabisa@mashtdesignstudio.com

Cell: +27 69 318 2732

PROJECT INFORMATION:
Casa / Project Name: Malaysi Bulk Order 4

Casa / Project Designer: Alya Shazwina

PO NO : KF53GD

PO DATE : 18/10/2023

Item Description	Dimensions	Price	Specifications	Quantity	Total
MashT Design Studio - Tutu 2.0 700 Tutu 2.0 700 Pendant-Red	[H] 700mm [Diam] 700mm 10.0kg	R 14,600.00	R 0.00	3.00	R 43,800.00
Specifications:	*Red				
MashT Design Studio - Tutu 2.0 700 Tutu 2.0 700 Pendant-Yellow	[H] 700mm [Diam] 700mm	R 14,600.00	R 0.00	3.00	R 43,800.00
Specifications:	*Yellow				
MashT Design Studio - Jozi Skyline Cluster 75 Jozi Skyline Cluster 75	[H] 500mm [Diam] 75mm	R 15,900.00	R 0.00	3.00	R 47,700.00
Specifications:	*Natural				
MashT Design Studio - Tutu 700 Ombre Tutu 700 Ombre pendant	[H] 700mm [Diam] 700mm 10.0kg	R 14,600.00	R 0.00	2.00	R 29,200.00
MashT Design Studio - Cone Wall Lamp 200 Cone Wall Light 200-White	[H] 400mm [Diam] 200mm 7.0kg	R 3,700.00	R 0.00	2.00	R 7,400.00
Specifications:	*White/Black trim				
MashT Design Studio - Cone Wall Lamp 200 Cone Wall Light 200-Red	[H] 400mm [Diam] 200mm 7.0 Kg	R 3,700.00	R 0.00	2.00	R 7,400.00
Specifications:	Not White but *Red/White Trim				
MashT Design Studio - Liz Pendant 550 Liz Pendant 550	[H] 450mm [Diam] 550mm	R 8,000.00	R 0.00	4.00	R 32,000.00
Specifications:	x2 *Olive/red x2 *Brown				
MashT Design Studio - Beaded Cone pendant 350 Beaded Cone pendant 350	[H] 300mm [Diam] 350mm 3.0 Kg	R 2,921.00	R 0.00	8.00	R 23,368.00
Specifications:	x2 *Blue/yellow x2 *Blue/white x2 *Magenta/black x2 *Black/white				

Item Description	Dimensions	Price	Specifications	Quantity	Total
MashT Design Studio - Tutu 700	[H] 700mm [Diam] 700mm	R 14,600.00	R 0.00	2.00	R 29,200.00
Black & White					
Tutu 700 Black & White pendant					
Specifications:	*Monochrome				
POC			CD		
PO Confirmed			Collection Date		
2023-10-19			2023-12-08		

DELIVERY ADDRESS: Glenmarie Warehouse, 26 , Jalan Angkasawan U1/39, Hicom Glenmarie Industrial Park ,, Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia, 40000

TOTALS:

No. of products: 29

Cost of Goods: R 263,868.00

Sub-Total: R 263,868.00

Packaging Cost: R 19,730.00

Management Fee: R 13,193.40

Purpose Levy: R 13,193.40

Sea Freight: R 0.00

Total: R 309,984.80